Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 28th Apr 2020
Brand C.K

Product 495010

Description Soldering Iron 40W UK Plug
Barcode 5051074950109

Commodity code 8515110000

Country of origin DE

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Carl
Kammerling

~ High quality, heavy duty construction for professional use ~ Long life tips suitable for use with lead free
solder ~ Individually tested to 10,000V for safe live working up to 1,000V ~ According to VDE0682/201 ~
With 3-pin UK plug ~ 40 Watt

None applicable

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused

through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, i

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
45
45

1600

193

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
70
40

350

270

Box
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Secondary packaging
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Transit packaging

50
300
430
330
14.3

Case

787.5
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