## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 28th Apr 2020
Brand	C.K
Product	495010
Description	Soldering Iron 40W UK Plug
Barcode	5051074950109
Commodity code	8515110000
Country of origin	DE



 $\sim$  High quality, heavy duty construction for professional use  $\sim$  Long life tips suitable for use with lead free solder  $\sim$  Individually tested to 10,000V for safe live working up to 1,000V  $\sim$  According to VDE0682/201  $\sim$  With 3-pin UK plug  $\sim$  40 Watt Features & Benefits

**Applicable Standards** 

Health & Safety None applicable

Warranty C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused

through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, i

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	0	50	
Width mm	45	70	0	300	
Depth mm	45	40	0	430	
Height mm	1600	350	0	330	
Weight	193	270	0	14.3	
Packaging Information	Card use	Box	0	Case	
	Card gms	77	0	787.5	
	Plastic use	0	0	-	
	Plastic gms	0	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	